
Bib NAME 1st 2nd 3rd 1-3 fastest 4th 差
1 K-2 テルト 39.22 37.19 37.56 37.19 37.34 0.15
2 K-5 マサト 51.75 38.29 37.31 37.31 37.00 0.31
3 K-6 かいり 36.50 36.84 36.97 36.50 37.44 0.94
4 K-3 ケイト 1:38.78 1:37.93 1:31.90 1:31.90 1:30.78 1.18
5 K-7 だいき 53.59 55.09 52.32 52.32 54.07 1.75
6 K-8 まさと 37.69 38.00 37.59 37.59 34.57 3.02
7 K-4 ハル 38.72 38.62 37.81 37.81 41.43 3.62
8 K-1 だいくん 1:04.63 1:15.56 1:13.68 1:04.63 1:27.59 22.96
9 K-9 ちーちゃん 1:01.94 DNS DNS 1:01.94 DNS DNF

Bib NAME 1st 2nd 3rd 1-3 fastest 4th 差
1 Fe-1 ひさちゃん 34.78 33.75 33.56 33.56 32.56 1.00

Bib NAME 1st 2nd 3rd 1-3 fastest 4th 差
1 F-4 じゅん3 28.75 28.78 28.71 28.71 28.75 0.04
2 F-2 デコ 31.22 31.34 30.16 30.16 30.25 0.09
3 F-3 朴 守済 35.35 30.72 30.25 30.25 29.97 0.28
4 F-8 イワシマン 39.85 32.69 31.72 31.72 32.22 0.50
5 F-6 ひーき 30.19 34.10 30.40 30.19 31.06 0.87
6 F-5 スコーピオン 29.60 28.53 29.22 28.53 29.81 1.28
7 F-1 M•ファミリー 30.06 31.29 29.97 29.97 31.50 1.53
8 F-7 かず 29.22 28.40 29.38 28.40 31.13 2.73

Bib NAME 1st 2nd 3rd 1-3 fastest 4th 差
1 G-6 だいちゃん 30.13 29.69 29.90 29.69 29.63 0.06
1 G-3 51歳 29.84 29.69 29.90 29.69 29.75 0.06
3 G-5 玉置パパ 27.66 27.00 31.40 27.00 27.65 0.65
4 G-2 ひろっきー 27.75 27.63 27.34 27.34 28.06 0.72
5 G-4 みわっち 26.25 27.71 27.91 26.25 27.94 1.69
6 G-1 カワチ 29.97 34.63 35.03 29.97 34.04 4.07
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BIB NAME 1st 2nd 3rd 1-3 fastest 4th 合計［秒］
1 K-8 まさと 37.69 38.00 37.59 37.59 34.57 72.16
2 K-6 かいり 36.50 36.84 36.97 36.50 37.44 73.94
3 K-5 マサト 51.75 38.29 37.31 37.31 37.00 74.31
4 K-2 テルト 39.22 37.19 37.56 37.19 37.34 74.53
5 K-4 ハル 38.72 38.62 37.81 37.81 41.43 79.24
6 K-7 だいき 53.59 55.09 52.32 52.32 54.07 106.39
7 K-1 だいくん 1:04.63 1:15.56 1:13.68 1:04.63 1:27.59 152.22
8 K-3 ケイト 1:38.78 1:37.93 1:31.90 1:31.90 1:30.78 182.74
9 K-9 ちーちゃん 1:01.94 DNS DNS 1:01.94 DNS DNF

BIB NAME 1st 2nd 3rd 1-3 fastest 4th 合計［秒］
1 Fe-1 ひさちゃん 34.78 33.75 33.56 33.56 32.56 66.12

BIB NAME 1st 2nd 3rd 1-3 fastest 4th 合計［秒］
1 F-4 じゅん3 28.75 28.78 28.71 28.71 28.75 57.46
2 F-5 スコーピオン 29.60 28.53 29.22 28.53 29.81 58.34
3 F-7 かず 29.22 28.40 29.38 28.40 31.13 59.53
4 F-3 朴 守済 35.35 30.72 30.25 30.25 29.97 60.22
5 F-2 デコ 31.22 31.34 30.16 30.16 30.25 60.41
6 F-6 ひーき 30.19 34.10 30.40 30.19 31.06 61.25
7 F-1 M•ファミリー 30.06 31.29 29.97 29.97 31.50 61.47
8 F-8 イワシマン 39.85 32.69 31.72 31.72 32.22 63.94

BIB NAME 1st 2nd 3rd 1-3 fastest 4th 合計［秒］
1 G-4 みわっち 26.25 27.71 27.91 26.25 27.94 54.19
2 G-5 玉置パパ 27.66 27.00 31.40 27.00 27.65 54.65
3 G-2 ひろっきー 27.75 27.63 27.34 27.34 28.06 55.40
4 G-6 だいちゃん 30.13 29.69 29.90 29.69 29.63 59.32
5 G-3 51歳 29.84 29.69 29.90 29.69 29.75 59.44
6 G-1 カワチ 29.97 34.63 35.03 29.97 34.04 64.01
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